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M ika  Foste r300
Dynamo- OK

3.200 2.300 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.450 9.3009.6508.9509.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.550 11.85011.850 10.90011.750 68.600
Place: 10T 5* 1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Noah Lin497
Peninsula- CA

1.600 2.200 2.2002.2002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.200 8.8509.0009.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.400 10.75011.200 11.05011.400 67.600
Place: 7 1 16* 15* 7T 3 2 

2 

M atthew  Ba iungo304
Gymcats- NV

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.250 8.7509.6509.0009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.600 10.80011.750 10.85011.350 67.050
Place: 10T 4 2* 13T 9* 6 3 

3 

Cooper Dam m ann581
The Klub Gym- CA

2.400 2.100 2.1002.3001.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 8.5509.1508.2008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 8.900 11.50011.450 10.65011.600 66.050
Place: 1T 18 11 3 3* 9 4 

4 

Evan Cooley474
High Sierra- NV

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.450 8.8009.5007.8509.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 8.950 11.05011.700 10.40011.650 65.650
Place: 3 16T 4T 9 2 11* 5 

5 

Eli T ipton728
316 Pla t inum-KS

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.850 9.0009.6508.3509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 8.950 11.35011.750 10.60010.950 65.550
Place: 1T 16T 2* 5 15 10 6 

6 

Harr i Lubas-Nada l292
Go For It USA - NV

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.800 8.700 8.3509.1508.5009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.100 11.40011.350 9.95010.800 65.450
Place: 4* 9 13 4 17* 16 7 

7 

M atthew  Pem berton302
Dynamo- OK

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1000.9002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.250 9.1509.6008.8009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.850 7.700 11.10011.700 11.25011.450 65.050
Place: 4* 26 4T 8 5T 1* 8 

8 

Pa rke r Nutt112
Powerhouse- TX

1.800 2.200 1.6002.3002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.700 8.8007.9508.5509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.050 10.65010.250 10.40010.900 65.000
Place: 8T 2 24 18T 16 11* 9 

9 

Conner Ba tes159
Gym W orld Cen- AZ

2.400 2.100 2.2002.3002.3002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.000 8.5007.7008.5009.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.800 11.15010.000 10.70010.100 64.600
Place: 4T 3 26 6T 26 8 10 

10 
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Liam  Egan384
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.700 7.0509.0008.9509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.550 10.95011.200 9.15010.800 64.150
Place: 14 5* 16* 10 17* 23 11 

11 

W ill Haas154
Team Legacy - CA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.500 7.9509.5008.7509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 8.850 10.35011.600 10.05011.600 64.000
Place: 13 19 8* 24* 3* 15 12T

12T

Cutle r  Bosh130
Madison Gym-ID

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.400 9.150 8.7008.9508.2509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.850 9.60011.050 10.80011.250 64.000
Place: 15 11 19 27 12 7 12T

12T

Chr is tian Jones395
HGA - TX

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1001.0002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 9.1509.5508.1508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.950 8.150 11.15011.650 11.25010.800 63.950
Place: 21 23 6* 6T 17T 1* 14T

14T

Grant W ojahn762
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.250 7.7509.0008.8509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.050 10.45011.100 9.35011.350 63.950
Place: 12 10 18 22 9* 21 14T

14T

T r is tan F r iday230
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.300 8.2009.3008.9508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.050 10.00011.400 10.30011.400 63.350
Place: 20 14T 12 26 7T 13 16T

16T

David Gr inberg496
Peninsula- CA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 7.3009.4508.3508.950

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.150 10.65011.550 9.40010.250 63.350
Place: 16T 7T 10 18* 25 20 16T

16T

W hit Post538
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 8.8509.1007.9508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 9.650 10.55011.300 10.95010.300 63.350
Place: 23 12 14 21 24 4 16T

16T

S tua rt W a lke r148
MBG- W A

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.2002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.350 8.7509.5006.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 7.900 10.65011.600 9.85011.450 62.750
Place: 18T 25 8* 18* 5T 17 19 

19 

Austin Evans792
Timberline- CO

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.250 8.1009.1508.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 10.150 10.75011.250 8.70011.350 62.650
Place: 24 7T 15 15* 9* 24 20 

20 
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Noah Kovach686
Pacif ic Coast- CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 7.8508.9007.0509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 8.650 10.75011.000 9.45010.800 62.400
Place: 8T 21 20 15* 17* 19 21 

21 

S ean Gaudette810
NAAG- OR

2.000 2.100 0.5002.1002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.350 8.7008.6506.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 8.700 10.85010.750 9.20010.450 61.250
Place: 18T 20 21 12 22 22 22 

22 

A lec S chlom berg745
Boulder F ly ers- CO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.3002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 8.6508.2007.7508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 9.050 10.40010.400 10.25010.700 61.200
Place: 25T 14T 23 23 21 14 23 

23 

Eli Pa rke r537
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 7.6008.0507.2508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 8.450 10.80010.150 9.70011.200 60.700
Place: 25T 22 25 13T 13 18 24 

24 

Jaydon T hie l215
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 0.5002.1001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.150 8.8509.5507.5508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 8.050 10.90011.650 8.35010.350 60.650
Place: 16T 24 6* 11 23 25 25 

25 

Ben Hone693
Cache- UT

1.600 2.100 2.2002.2001.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.050 5.7508.2508.4008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.800 7.400 10.35010.450 7.95011.150 58.100
Place: 22 27 22 24* 14 26 26 

26 

V -M ason Garm us160
Gym W orld Cen- AZ

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.8000.000 0.0000.000 11.800
Place: 27* 28 27* 2 27* 27* 27 

27 

PH-Cayden Ptashkin750
Avant Coeur-ID

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0002.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.2000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.200
Place: 27* 13 27* 28 27* 27* 28 

28 
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